



24-C1065

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1065

Bid Number: B-24-0067

Date: 03/25/2024

Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	498.0	bd.ft.	Coco,Lumber or Equivalent 2"x2"x10'-----300 bd/ ft ---- 90 pc/s 2"x3"x10' -----150 bd/ft ----30 pc/s 2"x2"x12'----- 24 bd/ft ---- 6 pc/s 2"x3"x12'----- 24 bd/ft ---- 4 pc/s TOTAL 498 bd ft	24.00	11,952.00		
2	5515.67	bd.ft.	Gemelina Lumber or Equivalent Construction of Feed Storage 1" X 2" X 8 = 5.33 bd. ft. ===== 4 pc/s,,====, Construction of Swine Building; 2" x 6" x 12' (post)----- 192.00 bd.ft.===16 pc/s 2" x 6" x 12' (girt)-- ---- 48.00 bd.ft. ===== 4 pc/s 2" X 4" X 12' (bottom chord) - 112.00 bd.ft.===14 pc/s 2" X 4" X 12' ----- 240.00 bd.ft.==30 pc/s 2" X 4" X 10' (web member) --- 53.33 bd.ft== 8 pc/s 2" X 4" X 10' (floor joist) -- 300.00 bd.ft.==45 pc/s 2" X 4" X 10' --66.67 bd.ft =====10 pc/s 2" X 4" X 8' (top chord) - 74.67 bd.ft.==14 pc/s 2" x 3" x 12' (purlins) --270.00 bd.ft. ==45 pc/s 2" x 3" x 12' ----- 48.00 bd.ft. == 8 pc/s 2" x 3" x 10' --- 950.00 bd.ft.=====190 pc/s 2" x 2" x 12' (wall studing) --360.00 bd.ft. ==90 pc/s 2" x 2" x 12'-- 48.00 bd.ft. ===== 12 pc/s	47.00	259,236.49		
SUB-TOTAL					271,188.49		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PVO

Delivery: DAVAO DE ORO FARM, PASIAN, MONKAYO, DAVAO DE ORO

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1065

Bid Number: B-24-0067
Date: 03/25/2024
Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
3	200.0	In.ft.	2" x 2" x 10' --2,400.00 bd.ft.=====720 pc/s 1" X 8" X 10"(floor planks) --- 266.67 bd.ft.==40 pc/s 1" X 2" X 8' --8.00 bd.ft. ===== 6 pc/s 1/2" X 2" X 10' (wall strip) - 75.00 bd.ft.=====90 pc/s Gemelina Lumber (stick) or Equivalent Lumber for Construction of Feed Storage 1" x 1" x 4' --- 80 In. ft. === 20 pc/s,Lumber for Construction of Swine Building 1" x 1" x 4' == 120 In.ft.=== 30 pc/s Terms & Conditions: The Supplier need to submit a DENR Certificate for Lumber	138.00	27,600.00		
TOTAL/LOT					298,788.49		
Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PVO Delivery: DAVAO DE ORO FARM, PASIAN, MONKAYO, DAVAO DE ORO Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS							